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SKU #
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Analysis #:

Parameter

Melting point

Purity(GC)

Appearance (M113964)
Proton NMR spectrum
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6'-Methoxy-2'-acetonaphthone

3900-45-6
298%
D1327022
M113964
0]

458192

Limit Values

107-110 (°C)

98-100 (%)

White to yellow powder or crystals
Conforms to Structure

Result

107.09800 °C

99.43%

White to yellow powder or crystals
Conforms to Structure
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